
PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 175 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:37 AM 102 HUNTERS TRL  03:55 PM 102 HUNTERS TRL 

07:45 AM CULPEPPER LN & PINE LAKE DR  03:56 PM CULPEPPER LN & PINE LAKE DR 

07:48 AM 105 PLANTERS RUN  04:00 PM 105 PLANTERS RUN 

07:51 AM 508 PLANTERS RUN  04:01 PM 304 PLANTERS RUN 

07:53 AM ADELAIDE CT & FERRY RD  04:02 PM 508 PLANTERS RUN 

07:56 AM PERTH DR & ADELAIDE CT  04:06 PM ADELAIDE CT & FERRY RD 

08:00 AM 1736 FEARING AVE  04:08 PM PERTH DR & ADELAIDE CT 

08:08 AM KIMBERLY CT & ROSCOE DR  04:13 PM 1736 FEARING AVE 

08:09 AM 875 HORSESHOE RD  04:20 PM KIMBERLY CT & ROSCOE DR 

08:13 AM CLANCEY CT & KEVIN DR  04:27 PM 875 HORSESHOE RD 

08:14 AM GEMINI DR & POSSUM QUARTER RD  04:32 PM CLANCEY CT & KEVIN DR 

08:14 AM POSSUM QUARTER RD & KEVIN DR  04:32 PM POSSUM QUARTER RD & KEVIN DR 

   04:33 PM GEMINI DR & POSSUM QUARTER RD 

 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 178  

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:25 AM CLAY CT & TIFF LN  03:37 PM KATIES TRL & MADELINE LN 

07:26 AM LYNN DR & TRACI DR  03:42 PM CLAY CT & TIFF LN 

07:33 AM 1470 NORTHSIDE RD  03:44 PM LYNN DR & TRACI DR 

07:38 AM 921 US 158  03:48 PM 1036 DAVIS RD 

07:38 AM 948 US 158  03:54 PM 1470 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:48 AM 1203 LYNCHS CORNER RD  03:59 PM 921 US 158 

07:57 AM 1162 CAMPGROUND RD  03:59 PM 948 US 158 

08:00 AM 1336 CAMPGROUND RD  04:09 PM 1203 LYNCHS CORNER RD 

08:00 AM 1360 CAMPGROUND RD  04:18 PM 1162 CAMPGROUND RD 

08:03 AM 1381 TURNPIKE RD  04:21 PM 1336 CAMPGROUND RD 

08:06 AM 1267 MILL POND RD  04:21 PM 1360 CAMPGROUND RD 

08:07 AM 1313 MILL POND RD  04:24 PM 1381 TURNPIKE RD 

08:08 AM WOODLEE DR & LINWOOD DR  04:27 PM 1267 MILL POND RD 

08:11 AM 1407 MILL POND RD  04:28 PM 1313 MILL POND RD 

08:12 AM 1467 MILL POND RD  04:29 PM WOODLEE DR & LINWOOD DR 

08:13 AM 1298 BROTHERS LN  04:32 PM 1407 MILL POND RD 

08:14 AM 1377 BROTHERS LN  04:33 PM 1467 MILL POND RD 

   04:34 PM 1298 BROTHERS LN 

   04:35 PM 1377 BROTHERS LN 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 185 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:23 AM LIBERATOR ST & CORSAIR CIR  03:56 PM 3840 WATERSIDE DR 

07:25 AM 614 RAY ST  03:57 PM 3850 WATERSIDE DR 

07:25 AM ADAMS ST & BUNNELLS AVE  04:02 PM UNION ST & CHARLOTTE ST 

07:26 AM LAUREL AVE & WASHINGTON ST  04:03 PM ELDER ST & REGENT ST 

07:27 AM WALKER AVE & MADISON ST  04:03 PM UNION ST & ELDER ST 

07:29 AM 100 WALKER LANDING I  04:03 PM UNION ST & NELSON ST 

07:31 AM 128 SUTTON DR  04:04 PM LONDON ST & YOUNG ST 

07:32 AM WALKER AVE & WOODSTOCK I APTS  04:05 PM GOOSE POND WAY & SYMONDS WAY 

07:32 AM WOODSTOCK II APTS & WALKER AVE  04:05 PM UNION ST & LONDON ST 

07:33 AM WALKER AVE & WESTWAY DR  04:21 PM WALKER AVE & WESTWAY DR 

07:34 AM WESTWAY DR & NORTHWAY DR  04:21 PM WESTWAY DR & NORTHWAY DR 

07:51 AM GOOSE POND WAY & SYMONDS WAY  04:22 PM 1418 NORTHWAY DR 

07:52 AM LONDON ST & YOUNG ST  04:25 PM 128 SUTTON DR 

07:52 AM UNION ST & LONDON ST  04:25 PM WOODSTOCK II APTS & WALKER AVE 

07:53 AM ELDER ST & REGENT ST  04:27 PM 100 WALKER LANDING I 

07:53 AM UNION ST & ELDER ST  04:28 PM WALKER AVE & MADISON ST 

07:54 AM UNION ST & CHARLOTTE ST  04:29 PM LAUREL AVE & WASHINGTON ST 

07:54 AM UNION ST & NELSON ST  04:30 PM ADAMS ST & BUNNELLS AVE 

08:00 AM 3850 WATERSIDE DR  04:31 PM 614 RAY ST 

08:02 AM 3840 WATERSIDE DR  04:34 PM LIBERATOR ST & CORSAIR CIR 

     
 

 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 191 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:06 AM BONNER DR & LEXINGTON DR  03:57 PM 101 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

07:08 AM 666 S HUGHES BLVD  03:57 PM 743 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:17 AM 107 LETITIA DR  03:59 PM 325 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

07:20 AM 307 TRAVIS DR  04:02 PM 613 FOREMAN BUNDY RD 

07:20 AM TRAVIS DR & JAMES CIR  04:04 PM 566 OWNLEY RD 

07:21 AM 120 TROY DR  04:12 PM 128 NANCY DR 

07:25 AM 1011 STACIE DR  04:13 PM 718 OKISKO RD 

07:25 AM 1106 STACIE DR  04:17 PM MEGAN DR & STACIE DR 

07:26 AM 1206 STACIE DR  04:19 PM 616 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:29 AM 616 METHODIST CHURCH RD  04:19 PM 760 OKISKO RD 

07:29 AM 638 METHODIST CHURCH RD  04:20 PM 638 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:31 AM 760 OKISKO RD  04:23 PM 1206 STACIE DR 

07:38 AM MEGAN DR & STACIE DR  04:24 PM 1011 STACIE DR 

07:42 AM 718 OKISKO RD  04:24 PM 1106 STACIE DR 

07:43 AM 128 NANCY DR  04:31 PM 120 TROY DR 

07:51 AM 566 OWNLEY RD  04:32 PM 307 TRAVIS DR 

07:53 AM 613 FOREMAN BUNDY RD  04:32 PM TRAVIS DR & JAMES CIR 

07:56 AM 325 PASQUOTANK STATION RD  04:37 PM 107 LETITIA DR 

07:58 AM 101 PASQUOTANK STATION RD    
07:59 AM 743 METHODIST CHURCH RD    

 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 194 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:39 AM BELL ST & GREENLEAF ST 

07:43 AM 509 MADRIN ST 

07:44 AM 430 HARIOT DR 

07:48 AM 411 ELCINOCA DR 

07:49 AM 305 CHARLES ST 

07:50 AM W CHURCH ST & HARRELL ST 

07:50 AM W CHURCH ST & PRITCHARD ST 

07:50 AM W CHURCH ST & SIMPSON ST 

07:51 AM PRITCHARD ST & OVERMAN CIR 

07:54 AM W GRICE ST & WESTOVER ST 

07:55 AM MCPHERSON ST & WESTOVER ST 

07:57 AM W CHURCH ST & S DYER ST 

07:59 AM LOCUST ST & W MAIN ST 

07:59 AM W MAIN ST & PERSSE ST 

08:00 AM BAXTER ST & SELDEN ST 

08:01 AM 1005 W MAIN ST 

08:03 AM W COLONIAL AVE & HOLLY ST 

08:04 AM MAPLE ST & LOCUST ST 

08:06 AM CEDAR ST & N GRIFFIN ST 

08:06 AM MAPLE ST & N ASHE ST 

08:07 AM 805 W ELIZABETH ST 

08:11 AM W BROAD ST & WILSON ST 

 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 203 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:06 AM 300 RIVERS EDGE CIR  03:42 PM 3286 MAIN ST EX 

07:11 AM 633 MORGAN POINT APTS  03:45 PM 122 TRINITY TRL 

07:13 AM 1823 PROVIDENCE RD  03:55 PM 104 PALOMINO CT 

07:28 AM 2605 WILLIS DR  04:01 PM 914 SHILLINGTOWN RD 

07:35 AM 949 WELL FIELD RD  04:04 PM 2723 MAIN ST EX 

07:36 AM 923 WELL FIELD RD  04:05 PM TIMMERMAN DR & VILLAGE DR 

07:37 AM 849 WELL FIELD RD  04:06 PM 200 SAMPLE DR 

07:40 AM AZALEA TRL & REID DR  04:08 PM 123 CARTWRIGHT RD 

07:42 AM 1134 AZALEA TRL  04:08 PM 511 TIMOTHY DR 

07:47 AM 114 BROCK RIDGE RUN  04:11 PM 118 BRANTWOOD DR 

07:47 AM 117 BROCK RIDGE RUN  04:15 PM 402 CARTER RD 

07:50 AM 402 CARTER RD  04:21 PM AZALEA TRL & REID DR 

07:56 AM 118 BRANTWOOD DR  04:23 PM 1134 AZALEA TRL 

07:57 AM 123 CARTWRIGHT RD  04:26 PM 849 WELL FIELD RD 

07:58 AM 511 TIMOTHY DR  04:28 PM 923 WELL FIELD RD 

08:02 AM 2723 MAIN ST EX  04:28 PM 949 WELL FIELD RD 

08:03 AM 200 SAMPLE DR  04:30 PM 117 BROCK RIDGE RUN 

08:04 AM TIMMERMAN DR & VILLAGE DR  04:38 PM 2605 WILLIS DR 

08:07 AM 914 SHILLINGTOWN RD  04:41 PM MEADS ST & TERRY ST 

08:13 AM 104 PALOMINO CT  04:49 PM 1765 ULSTER DR 

08:20 AM 122 TRINITY TRL  04:53 PM BONNER DR & LEXINGTON DR 

08:26 AM 3286 MAIN ST EX  04:55 PM 1823 PROVIDENCE RD 

   04:58 PM 633 MORGAN POINT APTS 

   04:59 PM 666 S HUGHES BLVD 

   05:01 PM 300 RIVERS EDGE CIR 

     
 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 205 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:24 AM ELBERT DR & SCOTT RD  03:44 PM ELBERT DR & SCOTT RD 

07:34 AM 106 BLACK WALNUT DR  03:54 PM 106 BLACK WALNUT DR 

07:36 AM BLACK WALNUT DR & RED MAPLE DR  03:56 PM BLACK WALNUT DR & RED MAPLE DR 

07:39 AM L AND M DR & L AND M DR  03:59 PM L AND M DR & L AND M DR 

07:41 AM 103 FERRY RD  04:01 PM 103 FERRY RD 

07:41 AM 1811 N ROAD ST  04:01 PM 1811 N ROAD ST 

07:48 AM EAGLE LN & BIRDIE LN  04:11 PM EAGLE LN & BIRDIE LN 

07:49 AM 110 BIRDIE LN  04:13 PM 110 BIRDIE LN 

07:51 AM 107 MATTHEWS DR  04:15 PM 107 MATTHEWS DR 

07:54 AM 104 STEDMAN LN E  04:17 PM 104 STEDMAN LN E 

07:54 AM 115 STEDMAN LN E  04:18 PM 115 STEDMAN LN E 

07:56 AM 168 LOVERS LN  04:20 PM 168 LOVERS LN 

07:57 AM COUNTRY CLUB DR & CLUBHOUSE RD  04:21 PM COUNTRY CLUB DR & CLUBHOUSE RD 

08:00 AM EMERALD LAKES CIR & EMERALD LAKE DR  04:24 PM EMERALD LAKES CIR & EMERALD LAKE DR 

08:03 AM SYCAMORE LN & RED CEDAR RUN  04:25 PM 118 BRICKHOUSE LN 

08:05 AM BAYBERRY DR & MIMOSA LN  04:29 PM SYCAMORE LN & RED CEDAR RUN 

08:07 AM OAKWOOD LN & OLD OAK DR  04:30 PM BAYBERRY DR & MIMOSA LN 

08:07 AM PARKWOOD DR & OAKWOOD LN  04:32 PM OAKWOOD LN & OLD OAK DR 

08:12 AM 118 BRICKHOUSE LN  04:33 PM PARKWOOD DR & OAKWOOD LN 

08:18 AM CASEY ST & GLENDALE AVE  04:40 PM 1240 N ROAD ST 

08:21 AM 1302 MAIN ST EX  04:57 PM CASEY ST & GLENDALE AVE 

   05:00 PM 1302 MAIN ST EX 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 210 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

03:48 PM 509 MADRIN ST 

03:50 PM 430 HARIOT DR 

03:54 PM 411 ELCINOCA DR 

03:55 PM 305 CHARLES ST 

03:56 PM W CHURCH ST & HARRELL ST 

03:56 PM W CHURCH ST & PRITCHARD ST 

03:56 PM W CHURCH ST & SIMPSON ST 

03:57 PM PRITCHARD ST & OVERMAN CIR 

04:00 PM MCPHERSON ST & WESTOVER ST 

04:00 PM W GRICE ST & WESTOVER ST 

04:03 PM W CHURCH ST & S DYER ST 

04:07 PM LOCUST ST & W MAIN ST 

04:07 PM W MAIN ST & PERSSE ST 

04:08 PM BAXTER ST & SELDEN ST 

04:10 PM 1005 W MAIN ST 

04:12 PM W COLONIAL AVE & HOLLY ST 

04:13 PM MAPLE ST & LOCUST ST 

04:14 PM CEDAR ST & N GRIFFIN ST 

04:15 PM MAPLE ST & N ASHE ST 

04:16 PM 805 W ELIZABETH ST 

 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 219  

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:44 AM PARSONAGE ST & FACTORY ST  03:46 PM PARSONAGE ST & FACTORY ST 

07:44 AM PARSONAGE ST & YORK ST  03:47 PM PARSONAGE ST & YORK ST 

07:44 AM W CYPRESS ST & PARSONAGE ST  03:47 PM W CYPRESS ST & PARSONAGE ST 

07:46 AM BANK ST & HARNEY ST  03:48 PM FACTORY ST & RICHARDSON ST 

07:48 AM W BROAD ST & GREGORY ST  03:50 PM BANK ST & HARNEY ST 

07:50 AM W CYPRESS ST & HARNEY ST  03:51 PM W BROAD ST & GREGORY ST 

07:52 AM CALVERT ST & GLADE ST  03:51 PM W BROAD ST & WILSON ST 

07:52 AM GLADE ST & HARNEY ST  03:52 PM BELL ST & GREENLEAF ST 

07:56 AM 508 N ROAD ST  03:53 PM W CYPRESS ST & HARNEY ST 

07:56 AM N ROAD ST & E CYPRESS ST  03:55 PM CALVERT ST & GLADE ST 

07:57 AM E BURGESS ST & N MLK ST  03:55 PM GLADE ST & HARNEY ST 

08:00 AM SECOND ST & WALNUT ST  03:59 PM 508 N ROAD ST 

08:01 AM E BROAD ST & SECOND ST  03:59 PM N ROAD ST & E CYPRESS ST 

08:02 AM E BROAD ST & CHESSON ST  04:01 PM E BURGESS ST & N MLK ST 

08:02 AM E BROAD ST & THIRD ST  04:04 PM SECOND ST & WALNUT ST 

08:03 AM HYMAN CIR & WALNUT ST  04:05 PM E BROAD ST & CHESSON ST 

08:04 AM E BROAD ST & FIFTH ST  04:05 PM E BROAD ST & SECOND ST 

08:05 AM 907 N ROAD ST  04:05 PM E BROAD ST & THIRD ST 

08:14 AM 203 KATIES TRL  04:07 PM HYMAN CIR & WALNUT ST 

08:24 AM 1036 DAVIS RD  04:08 PM 907 N ROAD ST 

   04:08 PM E BROAD ST & FIFTH ST 

 

  



PASQUOTANK COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL – BUS 223  

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:13 AM 726 FIRE TOWER RD  03:36 PM 1085 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:20 AM 1384 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:37 PM 1140 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:21 AM 1411 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:37 PM 1168 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:21 AM 1433 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:40 PM 104 TIDELAND DR 

07:24 AM 1318 NEWLAND RD  03:43 PM 1262 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:25 AM 401 CROOKED RUN RD  04:00 PM 3017 CRYSTAL LAKE DR 

07:27 AM 1325 SCHOOL HOUSE RD  04:01 PM LAKESIDE DR & CRYSTAL LAKE DR 

07:28 AM 1395 SCHOOL HOUSE RD  04:02 PM 3000 CRYSTAL LAKE DR 

07:29 AM 618 FIRE TOWER RD  04:14 PM 1605 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:29 AM 634 FIRE TOWER RD  04:16 PM 1680 MORGANS CORNER RD 

07:34 AM 637 CROOKED RUN RD  04:18 PM 1693 MORGANS CORNER RD 

07:35 AM 115 MALLARD DR  04:21 PM 792 FIRE TOWER RD 

07:36 AM 117 WOOD DUCK WAY  04:22 PM 207 OLDE LEBANON TRL 

07:39 AM OLDE LEBANON TRL & STAFFORD RD  04:23 PM OLDE LEBANON TRL & STAFFORD RD 

07:40 AM 207 OLDE LEBANON TRL  04:23 PM OLDE LEBANON TRL & WIDGEON CT 

07:40 AM OLDE LEBANON TRL & WIDGEON CT  04:24 PM 117 WOOD DUCK WAY 

07:41 AM 792 FIRE TOWER RD  04:26 PM 115 MALLARD DR 

07:44 AM 1680 MORGANS CORNER RD  04:29 PM 637 CROOKED RUN RD 

07:46 AM 1693 MORGANS CORNER RD  04:32 PM 634 FIRE TOWER RD 

07:49 AM 1605 NORTHSIDE RD  04:33 PM 1395 SCHOOL HOUSE RD 

08:00 AM 3000 CRYSTAL LAKE DR  04:33 PM 618 FIRE TOWER RD 

08:04 AM 3017 CRYSTAL LAKE DR  04:34 PM 1325 SCHOOL HOUSE RD 

08:04 AM LAKESIDE DR & CRYSTAL LAKE DR  04:36 PM 481 CROOKED RUN RD 

08:13 AM 1262 NORTHSIDE RD  04:38 PM 1318 NEWLAND RD 

08:16 AM 104 TIDELAND DR  04:41 PM 1433 LAMBS GROVE RD 

08:18 AM 1140 NORTHSIDE RD  04:42 PM 1384 LAMBS GROVE RD 

08:18 AM 1168 NORTHSIDE RD  04:42 PM 1411 LAMBS GROVE RD 

08:19 AM 1085 NORTHSIDE RD  04:53 PM 726 FIRE TOWER RD 

 


